

BID TABULATION

CENTERBURG - 2019 STREET PROGRAM

Job Number: 100221-00011

Bids Received: THURSDAY, AUGUST 22, 2019

Engineer's Estimate: \$ 80,000.00

Poggemeyer Design Group, Inc.
1168 North Main Street
Bowling Green, Ohio 43402

MID OHIO PAVING
6095 COLUMBUS ROAD
CENTERBURG, OHIO 43011

Ref. No.	Item	Description	Estimated Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price	PDG Estimate
<u>BASE BID</u>							
1	253	PAVEMENT REPAIR	50	S.Y.	\$100.00	\$5,000.00	\$75.00
2	253	PAVEMENT REPAIR (STONE ONLY)	70	S.Y.	\$45.00	\$3,150.00	\$25.00
3	254	PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE	1,750	S.Y.	\$9.71	\$16,992.50	\$4.00
4	407	NON-TRACKING TACK COAT	150	GAL.	\$8.00	\$1,200.00	\$5.00
5	422	SINGLE CHIP SEAL	6,785	S.Y.	\$4.00	\$27,140.00	\$4.00
6	441	ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, (448) PG64-28	70	C.Y.	\$200.00	\$14,000.00	\$200.00
7	441	ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 1, (448)	30	C.Y.	\$200.00	\$6,000.00	\$220.00
8	614	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	L.S.	\$4,960.00	\$4,960.00	\$6,660.00
9	624	MOBILIZATION	1	L.S.	\$9,478.00	\$9,478.00	\$10,200.00
CORRECTED BID PRICE						\$87,920.50	
TOTAL BASE BID PRICE AS SUBMITTED						\$87,920.50	
(Subject to Correction)							
<u>ALTERNATE #1-WILLIS STREET</u>							
A1-1	253	PAVEMENT REPAIR	50	S.Y.	\$100.00	\$5,000.00	\$75.00
A1-2	254	PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE	950	S.Y.	\$9.71	\$9,224.50	\$4.00
A1-3	407	NON-TRACKING TACK COAT	80	GAL.	\$8.00	\$640.00	\$5.00
A1-4	441	ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, (448), PG64-22	40	C.Y.	\$200.00	\$8,000.00	\$200.00
A1-5	614	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	L.S.	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$3,500.00
TOTAL BASE BID PRICE AS SUBMITTED						\$28,864.50	

BID TABULATION

CENTERBURG - 2019 STREET PROGRAM

Job Number: 100221-00011

Bids Received: THURSDAY, AUGUST 22, 2019

Engineer's Estimate: \$ 80,000.00

Poggemeyer Design Group, Inc.
 1168 North Main Street
 Bowling Green, Ohio 43402

MID OHIO PAVING
 6095 COLUMBUS ROAD
 CENTERBURG, OHIO 43011

Ref. No.	Item	Description	Estimated Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price	PDG Estimate
<u>ALTERNATE #2 - WILLIS STREET DRAINAGE</u>							
A2-1	202	CATCH BASIN REMOVED	2	EACH	\$1,750.00	\$3,500.00	\$500.00
A2-2	611	CURB INLET WITH CONCRETE COLLAR	2	EACH	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$2,000.00
TOTAL BASE BID PRICE AS SUBMITTED						\$11,500.00	
<u>ALTERNATE #3 - CLEVELAND AVENUE DRAINAGE</u>							
A3-1	202	CATCH BASIN REMOVED	4	EACH	\$1,750.00	\$7,000.00	\$500.00
A3-2	611	CATCH BASIN WITH CONCRETE COLLAR	4	EACH	\$4,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$2,000.00
TOTAL BASE BID PRICE AS SUBMITTED						\$23,000.00	